
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

# 

73 
84 
74 
34 

192 
20 

468 
122 
41 

124 
211 
27 

511 
54 
97 
58 
75 
61 
96 
72 
24 
65 
19 
76 
42 
68 

181 

Vorname/Name 

Steffen Jung 
Eike Moes 
Christian Klipfel 
Harald Wirtz 
Carsten Kögel 
Ingo Ruh 
Martin Hensellek 
Lutz Hölig 
Ernst Theuer 
Lars Dicke 
Welf Ernst 
Michael Reichert 
Phil Gee 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Axel Simon 
Dirk Preckel 
Jochen Schulz 
Ulrich Eckart 
Thomas Rützel 
Matthias Stiem 
Joerg Gregor 
Rüdiger Putz 
Miro Trivuncevic 
Alexander Blank 
Angelika Otto 
Michael Leonhardt 
Gerold Stein 

Fahrzeug 

Suzuki 
TM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husaberg 
TM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
TM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 

Klasse 

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat. 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 

1:02.898 
1:04.168 
1:04.390 
1:05.408 
1:05.694 
1:05.887 
1:06.042 
1:06.464 
1:06.764 
1:07.607 
1:08.122 
1:08.290 
1:08.309 
1:08.959 
1:09.472 
1:09.666 
1:09.820 
1:09.837 
1:09.922 
1:10.220 
1:10.946 
1:11.197 
1:11.524 
1:11.846 
1:13.271 
1:16.265 
1:16.277 

Diff. 

1.270 
1.492 
2.510 
2.796 
2.989 
3.144 
3.566 
3.866 
4.709 
5.224 
5.392 
5.411 
6.061 
6.574 
6.768 
6.922 
6.939 
7.024 
7.322 
8.048 
8.299 
8.626 
8.948 

10.373 
13.367 
13.379 

In Runde 

13 
12 
10 
13 
13 
13 
10 
13 
8 
9 
12 
11 
5 
10 
9 
7 
10 
7 
7 
8 
6 
4 
6 
7 
6 
4 
9 

Beste Geschw. 

65,420 
64,125 
63,904 
62,910 
62,636 
62,452 
62,306 
61,910 
61,632 
60,864 
60,403 
60,255 
60,238 
59,670 
59,230 
59,065 
58,934 
58,920 
58,848 
58,599 
57,999 
57,795 
57,530 
57,272 
56,159 
53,954 
53,945 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 

Ü40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 16:45:01 

St. Wendel 1,143 Km 

13.05.2017 16:45 


